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Stools  Name Frame Code 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Seat  
H 
 
 
W 
D 

450 
650 
750 
370 
370 

SWL 200 
Wt 5 

 
Willow 
Stool 
Upholstered 
(flat seat) 

 
Powder Coat 

 
KMSTWILLOW 

 

 
 

Seat  
H 
 
 
W 
D 

450 
650 
750 
370 
370 

SWL 200 
Wt 5 

 
Willow 
Stool 
Upholstered 
 

 
Chrome 

 
KMSTWILLOW 

 

 
 

 

Seat 350 
H 
 
 

750 

SWL 180 
Wt 12 

 
Perri Stool 
Swivel Seat 
 
 
 
Resin Seat 

 
Chrome 

 
KMSTPERRI 

 
 

 

 

Seat 350 
H 
 
 

700 

SWL 150 
Wt 10 

 
Tri Stool 
Upholstered 
Seat 

 
Chrome 

 
KMSTTRI 

 
Tri Stool 
Resin Seat 

 
Chrome 

 
KMSTTRI 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

      


