

Stools		Name	Frame	Code												
	<table border="1"> <tr> <td>Seat</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>H</td> <td>450 650 750</td> </tr> <tr> <td>W</td> <td>370</td> </tr> <tr> <td>D</td> <td>370</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SWL</td> <td>200</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Wt</td> <td>5</td> </tr> </table>	Seat		H	450 650 750	W	370	D	370	SWL	200	Wt	5	Willow Stool Upholstered (flat seat)	Powder Coat	KMSTWILLOW
	Seat															
H	450 650 750															
W	370															
D	370															
SWL	200															
Wt	5															
<table border="1"> <tr> <td>Seat</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>H</td> <td>450 650 750</td> </tr> <tr> <td>W</td> <td>370</td> </tr> <tr> <td>D</td> <td>370</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SWL</td> <td>200</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Wt</td> <td>5</td> </tr> </table>	Seat		H	450 650 750	W	370	D	370	SWL	200	Wt	5	Willow Stool Upholstered	Chrome	KMSTWILLOW	
Seat																
H	450 650 750															
W	370															
D	370															
SWL	200															
Wt	5															